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Nr. PL Name Material Anzahl Länge Breite Höhe 
11 Bodenstütze Nadelholz Fi 1 1997   80   80
13 Pfosten Lärche 2 334 40 40
14 Pfosten Lärche 2 455 40 40
10 Bodenplatte Sieb-Film-Platten 1 500 500 12
12 Dachplatte Sieb-Film-Platten 1 742 660 9
15 Rückwand Sieb-Film-Platten 1 103 500 9
16 Seitenteile Sieb-Film-Platten 2 103 509 9
17 Vorderwand Sieb-Film-Platten 1 50 500 9

mm mm mmStck

9 Gewindestange Bauschraube 4.6   1 200 16 16
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 Holzbau-Schmäh,
 Schützenstr.5,
 88709 Meersburg
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BauherrInhalt

Bauvorhaben Maßstab

Plan-Nummer

Bohrung mittig 
U Scheibe 6x17x56mm
Hutmutter M 16
Verschraubung mit in Holzstütze
eingeleimter  Gewindestange  

10

10

15

16

16
17

12

17

16
1516

12

10

Bauanleitung  Vogel-Futterhaus 
Typ 500

Grundrisse 
Ansichten 
Isometrie 


